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Get daily price information from well-known
wholesale, manufacturers sellers of
Indian Market, through our QMR App.

A.R. BHANDARY
& SONS

[Vol.47 No:104
MANGALORE-1Kg+GST
W180 1005
w210 905
W240 730
W320 645
W1 615
W300 605
300 605
w400 585
400 555
SW 595
SSW 580
DW 505
KW 405
JH 630
S 605
K 580
LWP 565
SS 585
SP 545
SWP 505
SPS 405
SSP -
SSW1 530
JK 585
SK 530
DP 530
DPII 530
BB 305
VENGURLA
(GOA RATES)
10KG.+ GST 5%
W180 12500
w210 9500
W240 8600
W320 7600
W400 6600
JH 7500
K 7000
LWP 6800
S -

MANGALORE-1Kg+5% GST

Avg. Spl.
W180 1045 1095
w210 795 895
W240 725 745
W320 650 670
Wi 620 645
SW 600 620
SSwW 575 600
DW 550 575
KW 425 525
JH 665 680
S 625 640
K 625 640
LWP 550 630
SP 500 550
SWP 450 500
SPS
SSP 325 375
DS
DP1 350 400
DP2 225 300
BB 275 325
KOLLAM - 22.680 KG
W180 20000
W210 18500
W240 15750
W320 15000
W450 13250
SW240 13500
WSP 11500
LWP 13600
SS 13200
SP 11600
SSP 8500
SPLITS 14600
BUTES -
S.BUTS -

MANGALORE GENERAL
CASHEW PRICE

MANGALORE -1 Kg+5% GST
Avg.  Spl.

W180 950 1000

A180 900 950

W210 850 875

W240 725 750

A240 680 700

W320 650 670

A320 625 635

W400 580 600

DW 550 570

FW 500 525

KW 480 500

KW1 - -

PW 450 470

JH 670 680

S 640 650

JK 620 640

K 600 620

LWP 580 600

SWP 520 540

BB 330 350

SHIVA SHIVANI
PALASA
Mob.:9848123709 -
1Kg+5%GST

W 210

W 240

W 320

W 400

JH

K

LWP

P

DW

BP

BB

RawNut:Ghana

51 LBS(190 Count)

SAHYADRI CASHEWS
KUMTA - 1Kg+GST

W180
W210
W240
W320
320
SSW
KW
DW
JH
S
SS
K
LWP
SWP
SSP
JK
SP
SK
DPI
DPII
BB

SATHYASAI CASHEW

1200
950
775
675
650
625
590
575
700
680
650
650
625
525
425
675
600
600

350
325

JEYPORE

1 KG+5% GST

W210
W240
W320
W400
JB

JH

K
LWP
BP
BB
KK
Wil
SWP

900
730
680
640
520
570
610
620
350
250
480
620
450




CASHEW BY - PRODUCTS

MANGALORE MARKET REPORTS

7-5-2022

CASHEW |[SANTHOSH| —s.C.p BSK | vaHALASA| BRK  [SUNITHAINDS. [SUNBEAM| UMIYA GEN. ZANTIYE

KARKALA| KUMTA |KARKALA HIRIYADKA KARKALA| KARKALA |CASHEWS| AGRO SELLING. AGRO

9845015783 (8861047751 9449868000 9845984010 | 9480530930 INDUSTRIES [ MOODBIDRI| (VENGORLA)
Shell 1525 | 14.50 - 15.00 14.60 15.00 14.80 15.00 15.00 14.50
Oil - 47.00 - 49.00 43.00 50.00 53.00 53.00 - -
Cake - 8.50 - 8.70 8.00 8.60 9.75 - -
W240 - ) 7000 R - - - R -
W320 . ) 6500 _ - _ ] _ -
H.FORM - - - - - - . -
W180 - i - ] - ) - ] -
W210 - - - - - - - - -
HUSK - - - - - - R -
REJECTION| - - - - - -

RAW CASHEWNUTS GENERAL RATES MADANCHAND VINAYAKA CASHEW
INDUSTRIES,

GDK Puttur 85/90 M. MADHAVARYA PRABHU| PANRUTI 10 Kg. APMC, BANGALORE
Ganesh Csw Belve Mangalore - Ph: 9980310377 W210 9300 10 Kg.+5% GST
Moodbidre (0825-8236311) RAW CASHEW NUT IMPORT | W240 8100 W180 11000
Kumta Local 120 USD 1000 Kg INR 1 Kg W320 6800 W210 7600
POLESTAR Tr Co Sullia 121 Benin (48 Pound) 16001 w450 5550 W240 7200
(9900435760) Gunia Bisav (52LBS)

: Gala (51 Pound) - | K 6800 W320 6800
Panrutt'l, ™ 7 Tanzania(52 LB) - | LWP 5900 S320 6600
Tanzania(51LBS 200 count) Burkila (48 LB) 113 NW IOKg 6450 - SW 6200
BENIN-48/185 Indonesia(52 Pound) USD SS 10Kg 6300 - SSW 5800
Kerala Rates : Ivory coast (48 LB) 1425 | 11 10K g 7000 - | JH 7000
Valsaraj Selling (9446777245)

IRRITY 98 S10Kg 6900 - |[S 6800
Mabharastra Rates : GOA BAGAYATDAR SWP IOkg 3500 - SS 6200
Maharastra General SKVSM Raw Nut 130 per Kg K 6200
Achuta Vengurla FactoryBuying Rate -1KG FOREST PRODUCT LWP 6000
Ratnagiri Quality - Jayapatri - MANGALORE SWP 5200
Kankavalli Quality Cinnamon 200 Turmeric 6000 8000 | SPS 4200
Kudal Quality Jayafala (Jaikai) 800 | Ginger st 13000 14000 | pp 5600
Danta _ Rate -1 Kg Ginger 2nd 7000 8000 DP2 4600
Banda 143 Supari Old 420 Soap nuts 2000 2200 DP3 3400
GOA SOCIETY New 400 Shikakai 4000 4500
_ White Koka Old 374 Nuxomica 1000 1500 | BB 3400
PURCHASE RATE 140 N oy Ramgot 200 250 | BB2 2800
(RATE AS ON DATE:4-5-2022 ReZVK ta Old 64 | 'aiPathrilKe 1700 1800 | DSP 2800
IMPORT ed hoka Jaikai W. Shell 340 360
Old Ex Benin - - | New 364 | Swithout Shell 450 550
Tanjania - Rampathri 800 900 ONE DOLLAR
fvory Coast - Vatsol 200 300 EXCHANGE RATE
MANGALORE (USD) 1 KG RATE-1KG-GARBLED/ Kodampuli 80 8 Rs.76.95
Burkina Faso (460T) UNGARBLED Kokkam (Punarpuli)100 110 )
Nut C 190 Chikmagalur 510 Date : 7-5-2022
ut Count ) Madikere 510
BENIN(48 OT) Sakleshpur 500 Cashew Manufacturing Companies and
Nut Count 185- Rate-1Kg
OBHO MOSHO(50) Sakleshpur HKG 500 wholesale sellers can have your Product Kernel
NUT COUNT 200 ) Moodigere o1 Sales Price and contact number daily published
INDONESIA Mangalore 515
GUINEA BISSUA - Goa Society 511 in our QMR APP., Contact: 8152869069.
TANZANIA ) White Pepper 775

REGD. OFFICE : QUICK MARKET REPORTS Tillary Road, Mulihithlu, Mangalore - 575001 (24/7) : +91 9449074244




